LV Phantoms Hat Tricks (20)

3/29/24
3/16/24
10/20/23

3/15/23
3/11/23
2/20/23

5/9/21
3/26/21

3/27/19

2/21/18
10/7/17

4/2/17
2/19/17
1/25/17

4/8/16
2/10/16
2/5/16
1/27/16

3/11/15
1/17/15

Cooper Marody
Tanner Laczynski
Olle Lycksell

Garrett Wilson
Cooper Marody
Garrett Wilson

Brennan Saulnier
Tanner Laczynski

Pascal Laberge

Phil Varone
Danick Martel

Chris Conner
T.J. Brennan
Danick Martel

Adam Comrie
Taylor Leier
Danick Martel
Colin McDonald

Nick Cousins
Nick Cousins

at Syracuse Crunch
at Providence Bruins
at Springfield Thunderbirds

vs. Hershey Bears
vs. Belleville Senators
vs. Hartford Wolf Pack

vs. WBS Penguins
at Binghamton Devils (Newark)

at Rochester Americans

at Utica Comets
vs. Hershey Bears

at Hershey Bears
at Utica Comets
vs. Binghamton Senators

at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton Penguins
vs. Binghamton Senators

at Bridgeport Sound Tigers

vs. Binghamton Senators

at Toronto Marlies
vs. Binghamton Senators

LV Phantoms Shutouts (30)

4/19/24 Cal Petersen at Bridgeport (23 saves, 3-0)

3/3/24 Cal Petersen vs. Hershey (16 saves, 1-0 (SO))

2/11/23 Sam Ersson vs. Bridgeport (15 saves, 3-0)

4/30/22 Felix Sandstrom  vs. Wilkes-Barre/Scranton (26 saves, 3-0)
4/23/22 Pat Nagle at Hershey (42 saves, 2-0)

1/29/22 Pat Nagle at Hartford (26 saves, 4-0)

11/3/21 Felix Sandstrom  vs. Wilkes-Barre/Scranton (25 saves, 4-0)
2/20/21 Zane McIntyre  vs. Binghamton (25 saves, 3-0)

2/1/20 J-F Berube at Hershey (18 saves, 3-0)

1/18/20 J-F Berube vs. Rochester (20 saves, 4-0)

1/12/20 J-F Berube vs. Cleveland (35 saves, 2-0)

1/11/20 Alex Lyon vs. Laval (37 saves, 2-0)

12/20/18 Alex Lyon vs. Hershey (18 saves, 5-0)

12/8/18 Carter Hart vs. Hershey (26 saves, 1-0)

3/30/18 Dustin Tokarski  vs. Providence (22 saves, 3-0)

3/18/18 John Muse vs. Springfield (23 saves, 3-0

3/17/18 Dustin Tokarski  vs. Providence (33 saves, 3-0)

3/3/18 Dustin Tokarski  vs. Binghamton Devils (29 saves, 4-0)
2/13/18 Dustin Tokarski  at Bridgeport (40 saves, 5-0)

12/6/17 Dustin Tokatski  vs. Wilkes-Barre/Scranton (39 saves, 5-0)
3/8/17 Alex Lyon at Wilkes-Bare/Scranton (31 saves, 3-0)
2/8/17 Alex Lyon vs. Binghamton Senators (27 saves, 5-0)
1/7/17 Alex Lyon vs. Albany Devils (31 saves, 2-0)
11/23/16 Alex Lyon at Binghamton Senators (28 saves, 1-0)
11/2/16 Anthony Stolarz  at Hartford (33 saves, 4-0)

4/8/16 Martin Ouellette  at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton (40 saves, 4-0)
4/2/16 Martin Ouellette  at St. John’s (31 saves, 4-0)

12/27/15 Jason LaBarbera at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton (35 saves, 3-0)
12/19/14 Anthony Stolarz  vs. Hershey (36 saves, 2-0)

11/21/14 Anthony Stolarz  vs. Worcester Sharks (36 saves, 4-0)

LV Penalty Shots (7-for-18)

3/10/23 Olle Lycksell
2/25/23 Bobby Brink

11/3/21 German Rubtsov
3/24/21 Egor Zamula

11/2/19 Kyle Criscuolo

4/7/19 Carsen Twarynski

12/2/18 Taylor Leier
12/1/18 Chris Conner
11/14/18Cole Bardreau

10/14/17Danick Martel

4/14/17 Chris Conner
2/18/17 Chris Conner
2/10/17 Chris Conner
1/7/17 Jordan Weal

at Wilkes-Barre (Tokarski)
vs. Hershey (Fucale)

vs. Wilkes-Barre (Domingue)
vs. Hershey (Copley)

vs. Bridgeport (Gibson)

vs. Wilkes-Barre (Muse)

at Toronto (McAdam)

at Belleville (Gustavsson)

vs. Charlotte (Nedeljkovic)
at Wilkes-Barre (Jarry)

vs. Providence (McIntyre)
vs. Hartford (Halverson)

at St. John’s (Lindgren)
at Albany (Applebee)

11/11/16Nicolas Aube-Kubel at Utica (Bachman)

1/17/16 Chris Conner
11/13/15Kevin Goumas

3/11/15 Nick Cousins

at Bridgeport (Milner)
vs. Rochester (Lieuwen )

at Toronto (Gibson)

LV Phantoms Overtime Goals (51)

4/13/24 Louie Belpedio vs. Bridgeport

4/5/24 Tanner Laczynski  vs. Providence

2/24/24 Bobby Brink at Charlotte

2/21/24 Cooper Marody at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton
1/6/24 Samu Tuomaala  at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton
12/21/23 Tanner Laczynski  at Charlotte

12/13/23 Ronnie Attard vs. Charlotte

11/3/23 Samu Tuomaala  vs. Hartford

3/25/23 Adam Brooks at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton
3/12/23 Ronnie Attard vs. Belleville

1/18/23 Louie Belpedio at Cleveland

12/16/22 Artem Anisimov at Providence

11/5/22 Cam York at Laval

10/15/22 Louie Belpedio at Wilkes-Bare/Scranton
1/1/22 Adam Clendening vs. Bridgeport

12/31/21 Cal O'Reilly at Utica

3/21/21 Tanner Laczynski  vs. Wilkes-Barre/Scranton
3/8/21 Ryan Fitzgerald at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton
2/24/21 Max Willman at Binghamton

2/14/21 David Kase at Hershey

2/6/21 Wyatte Wylie at Hershey

2/14/20 Mikhail Vorobyev  vs. Bridgeport

11/30/19 Andy Welinski vs. Hartford

11/29/19 T.J. Brennan vs. Wilkes-Barre/Scranton
11/22/19 Mark Friedman vs. Charlotte

11/9/19 Andy Welinski vs. Hershey

4/9/19 Connor Bunnaman at Hershey

3/27/19 Pascal Laberge at Rochester

2/15/19 T.J. Brennan vs. Bridgeport

1/6/19 Mark Friedman at Springfield

11/30/18 Nicolas Aube-Kubel at Laval

11/14/18 T.J. Brennan vs. Charlotte

11/3/18 Mike Vecchione vs. Binghamton Devils
1/14/18 T.J. Brennan at Hershey

12/17/17 Corban Knight at Bridgeport

11/25/17 Will O'Neill vs. Bridgeport

10/25/17 Greg Carey vs. Springfield

4/14/17 Corban Knight vs. Providence

3/26/17 Andy Miele vs. Bridgeport

3/21/17 T.J. Brennan at St. John's

12/3/16 Jordan Weal at Hershey

11/18/16 Scott Laughton at Providence

1/29/16 Cole Bardreau vs. Wilkes-Barre/Scranton
12/9/15 Nick Cousins vs. Hershey

3/6/15 Jason Akeson vs. Bridgeport

2/28/15 Brandon Manning vs. Binghamton Senators
2/15/15 Andrew Gordon at Springfield Falcons
2/8/15 Kevin Goumas at Hershey

1/2/15 Nick Cousins at Norfolk

10/25/14 Scott Laughton at Binghamton Senators
10/17/14 Brandon Manning vs. Adirondack Flames

X X X X

GOAL
GOAL

GOAL



Lehigh Valley Phantoms to Make NHL Debut with Flyers (44):
Shayne Gostisbehere

Rob Zepp
Petr Straka
Nick Cousins
Mark Alt

Taylor Leier
Anthony Stolarz
Samuel Morin
Robert Hagg

Travis Sanheim
Will O'Neill
Danick Martel
Tyrell Goulbourne
Alex Lyon

Oskar Lindblom

Mikhail Vorobyev

Nicolas Aube-Kubel

Carter Hart
Philippe Myers
Mark Friedman

Connor Bunnaman
Carsen Twarynski
Joel Farabee
German Rubtsov
Morgan Frost
David Kase

Maksim Sushko
Tanner Laczynski
Wade Allison
Egor Zamula
Cam York

Max Willman

Felix Sandstrom
Linus Sandin
Isaac Ratcliffe
Hayden Hodgson
Ronnie Attard
Linus Hogberg

Olle Lycksell
Sam Ersson
Elliot Desnoyers
Tyson Foerster
Adam Ginning

Emil Andrae

Oct 25, 2014 (PHI vs. DET)
Dec 21, 2014 (PHI vs. WPG)
Jan 27, 2014 (PHI vs. ARI)
Mar 17, 2015 (PHI vs. VAN)
Mar 28, 2015 (PHI vs. SJ)

Nov 14, 2015 (PHI at CAR)
Nov 27, 2016 (PHI vs. CGY)
Apr 4, 2017 (PHI at NJ)
Apr 9, 2017 (PHI vs. CAR)

Oct 5, 2017 (PHI at LAK)
Nov 2, 2017 (PHI at STL)
Nov 22, 2017 (PHI at NYT)
Jan 8, 2018 (PHI vs. STL)
Jan 31, 2018 (PHI at WSH)
Feb 20, 2018 (PHI vs. MTL)

Oct 4, 2018 (PHI at VGK)
Oct 30, 2018 (PHI at ANA)
Dec 18, 2018 (PHI vs. DET)
Feb 17, 2019 (PHI at DET)
Apr 6, 2019 (PHI vs. CAR)

Oct 4, 2019 (PHI vs. CHI)
Oct 4, 2019 (PHI vs. CHI)
Oct 21, 2019 (PHI vs. VGK)
Nov 1, 2019 (PHI at NJ)
Nov 19, 2019 (PHI at FLA)
Dec 11, 2019 (PHI at COL)

Feb 18, 2021 (PHI vs. NYR)
Apr 3, 2021 (PHI at NYI)
Apr 15, 2021 (PHI at PIT)
Apr 27, 2021 (PHI at NJ)
May 7, 2021 (PHI vs. WSH)
Oct 15, 2021 (PHI vs. VAN)

Dec 30, 2021 (PHI at SJ)
Jan 25, 2022 (PHI at NYI)
Jan 29, 2022 (PHI vs. LAK)
Mar 24, 2022 (PHI at STL)
Apr2,2022 (PHI vs. TOR)
Apr 21, 2022 (PHI at MTL)

Oct 15, 2022 (PHI vs. VAN)
Dec 23, 2022 (PHI at CAR)
Feb 25, 2023 (PHI at NJ)

Mar 9, 2023 (PHI at CAR)
Apr 11, 2023 (PHI vs. CBJ)

Oct 14, 2023 (PHI at OTT)



Phantoms Franchise

100 Points

OCoONOOUTD WN -

24

. Peter White

. Mark Greig

. John Slaney

. Jason Akeson

. Kirby Law

. Chris Conner

. Shawn McCosh
. Greg Carey

. Jared Ross

. Boyd Kane
. Jon Matsumoto
. Jim Montgomery
. T.J. Brennan
. Mike Maneluk
. Danny Syvret
. Craig Darby
. Paul Healey
. Taylor Leier
. Colin McDonald
. Stefan Ruzicka
. Nick Cousins
. David Laliberte
. Mark Fraser
. Cal O'Reilly

Ben Holmstrom
. Bruce Coles
. Danick Martel
. Tony Voce
. Brandon Manning
. Patrick Sharp
. Thomas Divisek
. Patrick Maroon

. Nicolas Aube-Kubel

34. Garrett Wilson

200 Games

CoONOUTDAWNH

. Peter White
. John Slaney
. Neil Little

. Mark Greig

. Kirby Law

. Boyd Kane

. Greg Carey

. Chris Conner

Jason Akeson

. Oliver Lauridsen
. Mark Alt

. Ben Holmstrom
. Jon Matsumoto
. Colin McDonald
. Brandon Manning
. Rob Bordson

. Ben Stafford

. Jon Kalinski

. Reece Willcox

. T.J. Brennan

. Nic Aube-Kubel
. Cole Bardreau

. Taylor Leier

23. Garrett Wilson

. Tyrell Goulbourne
. Cal O'Reilly

. Cullen Eddy

. Robert Hagg

472
372
293
225
222
199
196
195
191
178
173
161
156
149
146
146
138
136
129
125
124
123
123
123
122
122
120
115
114
114
112
106
105
104

431
415
351
348
309
303
277
265
265
264
260
256
251
248
244
236
234
233
232
230
229
226
226
224
223
219
218
202

Lehigh Valley

Points (Career)

1. Chris Conner 199
2. Greg Carey 195
3. T.J. Brennan 156
4. Taylor Leier 136
5. Colin McDonald 129
6. Cal O'Reilly 123
7. Danick Martel 120
8. Nic Aube-Kubel 105
9. Garrett Wilson 104
10. Cole Bardreau 98
10. Phil Varone 98
12. Nick Cousins 94
13. Corban Knight 87
14. Olle Lycksell 84
15. Mikhail Vorobyev 82
16. Mike Vecchione 78
17. Tanner Laczynski 74
18. Scott Laughton 66
18. Elliot Desnoyers 66
20. Petr Straka 61
20. Mark Friedman 61
22. Adam Brooks 60
23. Ronnie Attard 59
24. Philippe Myers 58
25. Reece Willcox 58
26. Andy Miele 57
27. Travis Sanheim 56
27. Isaac Ratcliffe 56
29. Tyrell Goulbourne 55
30. Connor Bunnaman 54
31. Jason Akeson 53
Games

1. Greg Carey 277
2. Chris Conner 265
3. Colin McDonald 248
4. Reece Willcox 232
5. T.J. Brennan 230
6. Nic Aube-Kubel 229
7. Cole Bardreau 226
7. Taylor Leier 226
9. Garrett Wilson 224
10. Tyrell Goulbourne 223
11. Cal O'Reilly 219
12. Danick Martel 199
13. Robert Hagg 192
14. Mark Friedman 186
15. Mark Alt 179
16. Samuel Morin 177
17. Isaac Ratcliffe 162
18. Alex Lyon 149

Phantoms Franchise

Goals
1. Peter White

2. Mark Greig

3. Greg Carey

4. Kirby Law

5. John Slaney

6. Jason Akeson

6. Paul Healey

6. Jon Matsumoto
9. Mike Maneluk
10. Chris Conner
11. Danick Martel
11. Craig Darby
11. Jared Ross

14. Boyd Kane

15. Shawn McCosh
16. Colin McDonald
17. Tony Voce

18. Jared Ross

19. Patrick Sharp
20. Stefan Ruzicka

20. Jim Montgomery

Assists

. Peter White

. Mark Greig

. John Slaney

. Jason Akeson
. Shawn McCosh
. Chris Conner
. Jared Ross

. Kirby Law

. Danny Syvret
10. T.J. Brennan
11. Boyd Kane
12. Kirby Law
13. Greg Carey

OCoONOOTULTRA WN -

319
232
208
144
130
128
123
122
113
112
111
110
92

Lehigh Valley

Goals

. Greg Carey

. Chris Conner

. Danick Martel

. Colin McDonald
. Taylor Leier

. Nic Aube-Kubel
. T.J. Brennan

ONNOOUTDWN -

. Cole Bardreau
10. Cal O'Reilly

11. Cooper Marody

11. Phil Varone
11. Nick Cousins
14. Olle Lycksell
14. Scott Laugton
16. Petr Straka
17. Phil Varone

. Garrett Wilson

103
71
68
60
56
50
44
44
41
36
34
34
34
33
33
33
32

17. Connor Bunnaman 32

Assists

. Chris Conner

. T.J. Brennan

. Greg Carey

. Cal O'Reilly

. Taylor Leier

. Colin McDonald
. Phil Varone

. Nick Cousins

VOWEONUD,DWNE

11. Corban Knight
12. Cole Bardreau
13. Nic Aube-Kubel

. Cooper Marody

. Garrett Wilson



Phantoms Franchise

Points (Season)
1. Peter White

2. Peter White

3. Vinny Prospal

4. Patrick Juhlin

5. Peter White

6. Mark Greig

7. Craig Darby

7. Jim Montgomery
7. Mike Maneluk
10. Richard Park

Goals (Season)
1. Mike Maneluk
2. Peter White
3. Craig Darby
4. Richard Park

5. Jonathan Sim

6. Paul Healey

8. Vinny Prospal

8. Kirby Law

10. Greg Carey

10. Patrick Juhlin
10. Bruce Coles
10. Peter White
10. Mark Freer

10. Michel Picard
10. Mark Greig

17. Shawn McCosh
17. Mark Greig

17. Jon Matsumoto

Plus-Minus (Season)

. Patrik Juhlin

. Peter White

. Dave Maclassac
. Steve Washburn
. Richard Park

. Vinny Prospal

. Jonathan Sim

105 (96-97)
105 (97-98)
95 (96-97)
91 (96-97)
90 (98-99)
88 (00-01)
87 (97-98)
87 (98-99)
87 (99-00)
83 (98-99)

47 (99-00)
44 (96-97)
42 (97-98)
41 (98-99)
35 (04-05)
34 (97-98)
32 (96-97)
32 (03-04)
31 (17-18)
31 (96-97)
31 (96-97)
31 (98-99)
31 (00-01)
31 (00-01)
31 (00-01)
30 (96-97)
30 (02-03)
30 (09-10)

43 (96-97)
40 (96-97)
36 (96-97)
33 (99-00)
32 (98-99)
32 (96-97)
29 (04-05)

enalty Minutes (Career)

1

2

3

4

4

4

7

P

1. Pete Vandermeer
2. Francis Lessard
3. Jesse Boulerice
4. Riley Cote

5. Steve McLaren

6. Brandon Manning
7. Matt Clackson

8. Triston Grant

9. Boyd Kane

9. Kirby Law

11. Josh Gratton

1046
997
728
664
640
597
574
570
563
563
557

Penalty Minutes (Season)

1. Francis Lessard
2. Pete Vandermeer
3. Pete Vandermeer
4, Zac Rinaldo

5. Francis Lessard
6. Pete Vandermeer
7. Riley Cote

8. Josh Gratton

9. Matt Clackson
10. Frank Bialowas

416 (99-00)
393 (93-04)
335 (02-03)
331 (09-10)
330 (00-01)
313 (01-02)
280 (04-05)
265 (05-06)
263 (08-09)
259 (97-98)

Lehigh Valley

Points (Season)

1. Phil Varone 70 (17-18)
2. Greg Carey 61 (18-19)
3. T.J. Brennan 60 (16-17)
4. Andy Miele 57 (16-17)
5. Cooper Marody 56 (23-24)
5. Chis Conner 56 (16-17)
5. Nick Cousins 56 (16-17)
8. Chris Conner 55 (15-16)
9. Greg Carey 53 (17-18)
9. Jason Akeson 53 (14-15)
11. Cal O'Reilly 51 (21-22)
11. Greg Carey 51 (16-17)
Goals (Season)

1. Greg Carey 31(17-18)
2. Greg Carey 29 (18-19)
3. Greg Carey 28 (16-17)
4. Colin McDonald 25 (16-17)
4. Danick Martel 25 (17-18)
6. Elliot Desnoyers 23 (22-23) (Rookie Record)
6. Phil Varone 23 (17-18)
6. Jason Akeson 23 (14-15)
8. Nick Cousins 22 (14-15)
8. Danick Martel 22 (15-16)
9. T.J. Brennan 21 (16-17)
9. Cal O'Reilly 21 (21-22)
10. Taylor Leier 20 (15-16)
10. Danick Martel 20 (15-16)
10. Tyson Foerster 20 (22-23)
13. Olle Lycksell 19 (23-24)
13. Cooper Marody 19 (23-24)
13. Connor Bunnaman 19 (18-19)
13. Hayden Hodgson 19 (21-22)
Plus-Minus (Season)

1. Adam Ginning 24 (22-23)
2. Nic Aube-Kubel 24 (17-18)
3. Max Lamarche 21 (17-18)
4. Corban Knight 20 (17-18)
5. Cole Bardreau 18 (17-18)
6. Scott Laughton 17 (16-17)
7. Danick Martel 16 (17-18)
Penalty Minutes (Career)

1. Garrett Wilson 554

2. Tyrell Goulbourne 313

3. Samuel Morin 289

4. T.J. Brennan 284

5. Jay Rosehill 252

6. Cole Bardreau 238

7. Nic Aube-Kubel 236

8. Danick Martel 189

9. Zack Stortini 184

10. Derek Mathers 159

11. Oliver Lauridsen 152
Penalty Minutes (Season)

1. Jay Rosehill 219 (14-15)
2. Garrett Wilson 216 (23-24)
3. Garrett Wilson 195 (22-23)
4. Zack Stortini 184 (14-15)
5. Oliver Lauridsen 152 (14-15)
6. Brandon Manning 150 (14-15)
7. Derek Mathers 147 (14-15)
8. Tyrell Goulbourne 135 (18-19)
9. Steven Delisle 133 (14-15)
10. Samuel Morin 129 (16-17)
11. Brett Hextall 119 (14-15)
12. Samuel Morin 118 (15-16)

13. Garrett Wilson

115 (21-22)



